Misty Creek YOUTH ALPHA
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June 1: Sunday School @ Panera 9am.
* . Commission Ecuador Mission Team

.. 10:30am @ MC. 1
= Youth Alpha at the Spalding Glen Pool 5-7

June 2: Ecuador Packing Party
at the Menefee’s 6:00pm

June 6-13: Ecuador Mission Trip

June 15: Sunday School @ Panera 9am
No Youth Alpha

June 18: Youth Alpha Pop Up
at Whit’'s Frozen Custard 7pm-8pm

June 22: Sunday School @ Panera 9am
Youth Alpha Lunch @ Mellow Mushroom h—
in Sandy Springs 2
(No evening Youth Alpha) N

- June 29: Sunday School @ Panera 9am
- Youth Alpha at the Spalding Glen Pool 5-7
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July 3 Youth Alpha Pop Up at Cheeseburger
- Bobby’'s 6pm-7:30pm

July 6: Sunday School @ Panera 9am
1 Youth Alpha at the Spalding Glen Pool 5-7

if.'e_ July 13: Sunday School @ Panera 9am | B
<" Youth Alpha at the Spalding Glen Pool 5-7 - 4

.2 July 16: Dinner, Movie & Devotion
. atthe Streett’s 6:00-9:00

July 20: Sunday School @ Panera 9am
< Youth Alpha at the Spalding Glen Pool 5-7

~ July 21-25: Youth Alpha helps
~ with VBS 9am-12.

- July 27: Sunday School @ Panera 9am
-+ Youth Alpha 5-7 at Spalding Glen Pool

. July 30: Youth Pop Up @ Bruster’s
* Holcomb Bridge Rd 7pm-8pm
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August 3: Sunday School @ Panera 9am
Youth Alpha 5-7 at Spalding Glen Pool

August 10: Sunday School
@ Panera 9am
Youth Alpha 5-7 at Spalding Glen Pool

. August 16: Youth Alpha Fall Retreat
" Carwash Fundraiser 9am-12.

- August 17: Sunday School

@ Panera 9am

Youth Alpha Destination Unknown
meet at the Streett's 5-7pm.

August 24: Sunday School

@ Panera 9am Back to School . -
Pool Party at the Wood's Home . =
5-7pm ’

September 5-7: Youth Alpha
Fall Retreat
Pigeon Forge, TN

(Includes Dollywood) : “

COMMUNITY CHURCH



